
Corrigendum Notice 

Short term e-tenders for Development, Operation and Maintenance 
of Hafed Mustard Oil located at Rampura District Rewari (Haryana) 

through PPP mode on Design, Build, Finance, Operate and Transfer 
(DBFOT) basis. 

 

Tender No. 2020_HBC_154664_1 

 

    Following will be revised scheduled date and time period for the 

above mentioned e-tenders: 

Sr. 
No. 

Event/ Activity Description Scheduled date /           
time period 

Revised Target date / 
Time period 

1. Response to Pre-Bid queries/ 
Corrigendum (on e-tendering Portal 
and Hafed website) 

08.02.2021 01.03.2021 

2. Bid Submission: 
Last date for Online submission of Bid 

 
19.02.2021  
(17:00 hrs) 

 
15.03.2021  
(17:00 hrs) 

3. Opening of Technical Proposal 22.02.2021  
(11:00 hrs) 

18.03.2021  
(11:00 hrs) 

4. Announcement of qualified Bidders 26.02.2021 22.03.2021 

5. Opening of Financial Proposal 01.03.2021 26.03.2021 

 

Rest of the terms and conditions will remain un-changed. 

 

        
 


