Corrigendum Notice

Short term e-tenders for Development, Operation and Maintenance of Hafed Mustard Oil located at Rampura District Rewari (Haryana) through PPP mode on Design, Build, Finance, Operate and Transfer (DBFOT) basis.

Tender No. 2020_HBC_154664_1

Following will be revised scheduled date and time period for the above mentioned e-tenders:

Sr. No.	Event/ Activity Description	Scheduled date / time period	Revised Target date / Time period
1.	Response to Pre-Bid queries/ Corrigendum (on e-tendering Portal and Hafed website)	08.02.2021	01.03.2021
2.	Bid Submission: Last date for Online submission of Bid	19.02.2021 (17:00 hrs)	15.03.2021 (17:00 hrs)
3.	Opening of Technical Proposal	22.02.2021 (11:00 hrs)	18.03.2021 (11:00 hrs)
4.	Announcement of qualified Bidders	26.02.2021	22.03.2021
5.	Opening of Financial Proposal	01.03.2021	26.03.2021

Rest of the terms and conditions will remain un-changed.